
Name Title Company Phone Email

Justin Fox Senior Transportation Project Manager AECOM (510) 109-9050 justin.fox@aecom.com

Keith Seymour Senior Civil Engineer ARUP (415) 946-1699 keith.seymour@arup.com

Jim Dickey, P.L.S. Principal Cinquini & Passarino Inc. (510) 645-1560 jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com

Mark P. Andrilla, P.E., P.L.S. Managing Project Surveyor Cinquini & Passarino Inc. (707) 690-9025 mandrilla@cinquinipassarino.com

Bradley Kesler Director of North American Train Operations First Transit (617) 216-9783 bradley.kesler@firstgroup.com

Gordon Glass Director of Rail Business Development First Transit (206) 769-3828 gordon.glass@firstgroup.com

Kam Shadan, P.E. Vice President Gannett Fleming (415) 442-8644 ext. 3505 kshadan@gfnet.com

Cathy P. LaFata Senior Project Manager HDR (925) 974-2536 Cathy.LaFata@hdrinc.com

Wayne Short Vice President HDR (925) 974-2500 Wayne.Short@hdrinc.com

Dominic Spaethling Vice President|Senior Project Manager HNTB Corporation (415) 963-6730 dspaethling@hntb.com

Adrian C. Filice Project Manager HNTB Corporation (510) 587-8635 afilice@hntb.com

Scott L. Witt Program Manager - Group Lead Jacobs (916) 920-0461 scott.witt@jacobs.com

Nora De Cuir Director Kearns & West (415) 391-7900 ndecuir@kearnswest.com

Gerald Cabrera Project Engineer KKCS (510) 851-7376 gerald.cabrera@kkcsworld.com

David McCrossan Vice President KKCS (510) 851-7366 david.mccrossan@kkcsworld.com

Devon Bacon Marketing Coordinator LSA (510) 236-6810 devon.bacon@lsa.net

Thomas G. Matoff Transportation Planning Director LTK Engineering Services (530) 795-4403 tmatoff@ltk.com

Jean G. Banker Vice President |Transportation Delivery Mott MacDonald (415) 943-9102 jean.banker@mottmac.com

Mitchell Alderman, P.E. Vice President, US West NetworkRail Consulting (916) 291-9850 mitch.alerman@networkrailconsulting.com

Gary Parikh, PE, GE Senior Principal Parikh Consultants, Inc. (408) 452-9000 gparikh@parikhnet.com

Sampath Goolla, P.E., LEED AP Project Manager Parsons (510) 907-2154 sampath.goolla@parsons.com

Joanna Jansen, AICP, LEED AP Associate Principal PlaceWorks (510) 848-3815 jjansen@placeworks.com

Chris Shiels Senior Resident Engineer - Bay Area Lead RailPros (562) 453-8111 chris.shiels@railpros.com

Buzz Berger, P.E. Senior Project Manager RailPros (714) 734-8765 ext. 133 buzz.berger@railpros.com

Stacey Ingersoll Senior Project Manager RSE, Inc. (650) 637-9500 singersoll@rsecorp.com

Melissa Chan Marketing Manager RSE, Inc. (650) 781-0345 mechan@rsecorp.com

Brent L. Moore, CEP Principal Stantec (916) 669-5979 brent.moore@stantec.com

Sarah McMinimy Consultant Steer Davies Gleave (213) 425-0945 sarah.mcminimy@sdgworld.net

Paul Menaker, PhD Northern California Transportation Manager STV Inc. (510) 350-0110 paul.menaker@stvinc.com

Robert Sergeant, P.E. Director of Rail and Transit, West Region T.Y. Lin International (415) 291-3722 bob.sergeant@tylin.com

Robert L. Zimmerer, AICP Senior Planner TranSystems (510) 271-8551 rlzimmerer@transystems.com

Alexander R. Jenkins Senior Principal Technical Specialist WSP (415) 243-4780 alexander.jenkins@wsp.com
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